Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 7866

Electric slow cooking oven / maintainer 0.76 KW 3 x GN 1/1

Description

Oven for low-temperature cooking. The COOKING function (max. 120°C) enables slow cooking,
which guarantees a very tender final product without weight loss. Thanks to the integrated core
probe, you obtain food that is cooked to the right point, neither too much nor too little and that
retains its organoleptic properties. The MAINTENANCE function ensures that the food inside the
cooking chamber is kept at the ideal serving temperature. It is possible to create real Cooking and
Holding stations, thanks to the possibility of stacking one module on top of the other. The oven
has 4 integrated handles that allow a high degree of transportability and flexibility: it is possible to
Bake and Hold anywhere, also thanks to the 230V power supply. The digital panel is designed to
allow programming of a complete Bake and Hold cycle, setting all necessary and required
parameters.

Dimensions



Dimensioni esterne

Distanza teglie

Technical data

Capacita teglie
Frequenza
Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

436x645x409 mm

67 mm

3gni/l
60 Hz

25 kg
0.76 kW
0+120 °C
230V


http://www.tcpdf.org

