

Cod: 7866

Electric slow cooking oven / maintainer 0.76 KW 3 x GN 1/1



Description

Oven for low-temperature cooking. The COOKING function (max. 120°C) enables slow cooking, which guarantees a very tender final product without weight loss. Thanks to the integrated core probe, you obtain food that is cooked to the right point, neither too much nor too little and that retains its organoleptic properties. The MAINTENANCE function ensures that the food inside the cooking chamber is kept at the ideal serving temperature. It is possible to create real Cooking and Holding stations, thanks to the possibility of stacking one module on top of the other. The oven has 4 integrated handles that allow a high degree of transportability and flexibility: it is possible to Bake and Hold anywhere, also thanks to the 230V power supply. The digital panel is designed to allow programming of a complete Bake and Hold cycle, setting all necessary and required parameters.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	436x645x409 mm
Distanza teglie	67 mm

Technical data

Capacità teglie	3 gn 1/1
Frequenza	60 Hz
Peso	25 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.76 kW
Temperatura d'esercizio	0 +120 °C
Voltaggio	230 V